
th,lVh oSV ;ksx th,lVh oSV ;ksx th,lVh oSV ;ksx th,lVh oSV ;ksx th,lVh oSV ;ksx th,lVh oSV ;ksx

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

vizSy ekg esa 12226.60 1685.35 13911.95 8310.43 950.44 9260.87 67.97 56.39 66.57 13590.26 1360.22 14950.48 7027.77 996.65 8024.42 51.71 73.27 53.67

ekg esa 8802.56 3605.34 12407.90 6690.88 2898.92 9589.80 76.01 80.41 77.29 10698.68 4097.32 14796.00 7124.73 3012.44 10137.17 66.59 73.52 68.51

ekg rd 21029.16 5290.69 26319.85 15001.31 3849.36 18850.67 71.34 72.76 71.62 24288.94 5457.54 29746.48 14152.50 4009.09 18161.59 58.27 73.46 61.05

ekg esa 8977.75 3867.19 12844.94 6656.53 2826.91 9483.44 74.14 73.10 73.83 10629.37 3980.89 14610.26 6645.52 3051.15 9696.67 62.52 76.64 66.37

ekg rd 30006.91 9157.88 39164.79 21657.84 6676.27 28334.11 72.18 72.90 72.35 34918.31 9438.43 44356.74 20798.02 7060.24 27858.26 59.56 74.80 62.81

ekg esa 9718.90 3709.98 13428.88 6804.47 2644.47 9448.94 70.01 71.28 70.36 10939.93 3759.21 14699.14 6949.02 2818.45 9767.47 63.52 74.97 66.45

ekg rd 39725.81 12867.86 52593.67 28462.31 9320.74 37783.05 71.65 72.43 71.84 45858.24 13197.64 59055.88 27747.04 9878.69 37625.73 60.51 74.85 63.71

ekg esa 8428.45 3427.68 11856.13 6228.82 2659.77 8888.59 73.90 77.60 74.97 9936.82 3784.92 13721.74 6611.59 2660.03 9271.62 66.54 70.28 67.57

ekg rd 48154.26 16295.54 64449.80 34691.13 11980.51 46671.64 72.04 73.52 72.42 55795.06 16982.56 72777.62 34358.63 12538.72 46897.35 61.58 73.83 64.44

ekg esa 8114.13 3163.37 11277.50 6108.28 2356.37 8464.65 75.28 74.49 75.06 9660.75 3397.09 13057.84 5610.55 2370.55 7981.10 58.08 69.78 61.12

ekg rd 56268.39 19458.91 75727.30 40799.41 14336.88 55136.29 72.51 73.68 72.81 65455.81 20379.65 85835.46 39969.18 14909.27 54878.45 61.06 73.16 63.93

ekg esa 9827.70 3130.15 12957.85 6799.28 2171.26 8970.54 69.18 69.37 69.23 10807.83 3098.38 13906.21 6830.95 2402.01 9232.96 63.20 77.52 66.39

ekg rd 66096.09 22589.06 88685.15 47598.69 16508.14 64106.83 72.01 73.08 72.29 76263.64 23478.03 99741.67 46800.13 17311.28 64111.41 61.37 73.73 64.28

ekg esa 9533.30 3750.18 13283.48 7793.48 2685.41 10478.89 81.75 71.61 78.89 12306.68 3818.59 16125.27 7472.60 2831.89 10304.49 60.72 74.16 63.90

ekg rd 75629.39 26339.24 101968.63 55392.17 19193.55 74585.72 73.24 72.87 73.15 88570.32 27296.62 115866.94 54272.73 20143.17 74415.90 61.28 73.79 64.23

ekg esa 9169.54 3907.24 13076.78 6342.58 3106.22 9448.80 69.17 79.50 72.26 9834.79 4351.84 14186.63 6563.03 3089.89 9652.92 66.73 71.00 68.04

ekg rd 84798.93 30246.48 115045.41 61734.75 22299.77 84034.52 72.80 73.73 73.04 98405.11 31648.46 130053.57 60835.76 23233.06 84068.82 61.82 73.41 64.64

ekg esa 10331.24 3685.04 14016.28 7167.29 2797.39 9964.68 69.37 75.91 71.09 11423.00 3950.91 15373.91

ekg rd 95130.17 33931.52 129061.69 68902.04 25097.16 93999.20 72.43 73.96 72.83 109828.11 35599.37 145427.48

ekg esa 9206.13 3207.87 12414.00 6847.67 2530.91 9378.58 74.38 78.90 75.55 10652.84 3615.56 14268.40

ekg rd 104336.30 37139.39 141475.69 75749.71 27628.07 103377.78 72.60 74.39 73.07 120480.95 39214.93 159695.88

ekg esa 9912.43 5593.77 15506.20 6785.33 4474.43 11259.76 68.45 79.99 72.61 9944.05 6085.07 16029.12

ekg rd 114248.73 42733.16 156981.89 82535.04 32102.50 114637.54 72.24 75.12 73.03 130425.00 45300.00 175725.00
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